Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
1 / 7
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2026-02-20 R01
DK130502
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Module MOD-NL-XPG-1305003-xx-G2-VA07
Made in Poland

➢ ELECTRICAL
INSTALLATION
➢ ORDERING CODE
ORDERING CODE / ARTICLE CODE DESCRIPTION
MOD-NL-XPG3-1305003-2700K-G2-VA07
Module MCPCB NIVISS 1305003, CREE XP-G3 series, 2700K, CRI 80, mico pure connectors, RoHS
MOD-NL-XPG3-1305003-3000K-G2-VA07
Module MCPCB NIVISS 1305003, CREE XP-G3 series, 3000K, CRI 80, mico pure connectors, RoHS
MOD-NL-XPG3-1305003-4000K-G2-VA07
Module MCPCB NIVISS 1305003, CREE XP-G3 series, 4000K, CRI 80, mico pure connectors, RoHS
Customer Modules on request
➢ COMMERCIAL
INFORMATION
 COMMERCIAL INFORMATION
Connector MICROCON SMD PURE
Minimum Order Quantity 50 pcs.
Warranty 2 years
Constant
Current LED
Driver
LED Module +
-
- +
N
L
Contact: +48 58 781 33 99 sales@niviss.com  www.niviss.com
7 / 7
NIVISS reserves the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
Copyright © NIVISS 2026-02-20 R01
DK130502
CREE LED® High Efficacy
LED Module MOD-NL-XPG-1305003-xx-G2-VA07
➢ GENERAL TERMS
OF USE
1. The range of acceptable input voltages must include the expected voltage dropout across the LED string check on
CREE LED Website XLamp® XP-G3 LEDs